- b
b e m e e b e e e e e e e e et e et A LT

TR

ORDINANCE NO. _2875 Com (0241

- - AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF MESQUITE, TEXAS,
AMENDING THE BUDGET FOR THE FISCAL YEAR OF
1992-93 AS HERETOFORE APPROVED BY ORDINANCE

- cippoegNQO, 2833 OF THE ORDINANCES OF THE CITY. OF wusnssime

. . VI T T s Py
ettt aean e i S W |

. "o o -

Y e 3

MESQUITE, TEXAS ADOPTED ON SEPTEMBER 21, 1992,
APPROPRIATING AND SETTING ASIDE THE
NECESSARY FUNDS OUT OF THE GENERAL AND
OTHER REVENUES OF THE CITY OF MESQUITE FOR
SAID FISCAL YEAR FOR THE MAINTENANCE AND
OPERATIONS OF VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS AND FOR
VARIOUS ACTIVITIES AND IMPROVEMENTS OF THE
CITY AS PROVIDED FOR IN SAID AMENDED BUDGET;
AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT ORDAINED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY
OF MESQUITE, TEXAS:

SECTION 1. 'That the Budget of the City of Mesquite for the fiscal year of 1992-93,
as heretofore approved by Ordinance No. 2833 of the ordinances of the City of Mesquite,
adopted on September 21, 1992, be and the same is hereby amended as provided for in
Exhibit "A" attached hereto and made a part of this Ordinance, the same as if copied in
fult herein. That said Budget as amended herein, be, and the same is, hereby approved
and the funds necessary and proposed 1o be expended in such Amended Budget of the City
of Mesquite for the remainder of the fiscal year of 1992-93, be, and the same are hereby
appropriated and set aside for the maintenance and operation of the various departments
of the governments of the City of Mesquite, together with the various activities and
improvements as set forth in said budget as amended herein.

SECTION 2. That the said budget for the fiscal year of 1992-93, be, and the same is,
hereby amended as is provided for herein, and the portions of the said budget as amended

herein are attached to and imade a part of this ordinance, marked Exhibit "A", the same as

if copied in full herein.

SECTION 3. That the necessity for making an amendment to the Budget for the fiscal
year 1992-93, as required by the circumstances existing at this time creates an urgency and
an emergency and requires that this ordinance shall take effect immediately from and after
its passage, as the law in such cases provides.

DULY PASSED AND APPROVED by the City Council of the City of Mesquite,

Texas, on the 17th day of May, 1993,

Mayor T
ATTEST: APPROVED:
Fyn#l Prugel v B.l. Smih

City Secretary City Altorney

ARt 3
+d

B

PR




e 00242 0 |

«: . . CITY OF MESQUITE .
AMENDED BUDGET/1592-93
cmemr ... ... GENEBAL FUND-RESOURGCES AND EXPENDITURES

" e QT et Tk

T L e L L L P

@ @ @

T AT e

m
ACTUAL ADOPTED AMENDED

_1892-93 _ 1902.93 VARIANGE

R
m Reavenues;

General Property Taxes $£18,440,692 $14,493,162 $14,707,928 $214,766
Gross Receipts Taxes 2,841,605 2,848,500 2,937,433 $50.933
City Sales Tax 10,772,308 16,731,000 16,040,000 £209,000
il o Licanses and Permils 553,016 473,635 518,275 ‘ 344,640

Finas and Forleitures 1,701,150 1,676,200 1,817,000 {$359,200) ™
intarest Incosne 1,219,674 1,31E,000 575,000 ($737,000)
Charges for Currant Services 6,311,703 6,441,074 6,639,117 $198,043
Other Ravenues 259,617 296,671 317,880 $21,309
Other Financing Sources 8,360,565 5,057,993 5,158,038 $100,945

Total Revenues $45,460,439 $49,328,235 $49,111,671 ($216,564)

Oporating Expenditures:
General Government $6,674,812  $7,140470 $7,351,610 $211,140
Fire Sarvice 7,794,641 8,498,855 8,691,243 $192,588
Police Service 10,838,182 11,686,268 11,919,831 $233,565
Public Saervices 5,308,987 5,566,147 5,641,592 $85,448
Communily Devetopment 1,413,806 2,020,458 2,133,805 $113,347
Public Library 1,001,197 1,103,083 1,118,900 $15,817 R
Parks and Recraalion 3,242,898 3,589,794 3,479,129 ($110,685) i et
Miscellanaous 8,442,917 §,852,939 9,542,135 ($410,804) ]

Total Expenditures $45,217,378  $49,548,012 $49,878,445 $330,433

Excess (Daficiancy) of Flevenues
Over Expenditures $243,061 ($219,777) {$766,774) {$5486,997)

Beginning Fund Balance- -

Resarved for Franchise Taxes $615,820 $615,820 $615,820 $0.
Unreserved--
Designaisd for Repair and Demaolition $78,865 $78,865 $71,527 ($7,338)
Undeasignated $2,582,180  $2,261,473 $2,832,579 $571,106 i
Total Baginning Fund Balance £3,276,866  $2,956,158 $3,519,926 $563,768
Ending Fund Balance--
s——=—Raserved for Franchise Taxes ' $615,820  $615,820 $615,820 0
Unreserved--
Designated for Repair and Demaolition $71.527 $78,865 $51,027 T ($27,838)
Undesignated $2,832,579 $2,041,696 $2,086,305 $44,605
Total Ending Fund Balance . $32,519,926  $2,736,361 §2,755,152 $16,771

WEEeEEEET DSECARBAE 2 RNRESADRSI M 8PS i

000901




CITY OF MESQUITE
AMENDED BUDGET/1692-93

_G-'-ENERAL FUND REVENUES = SRR R e SR PR T Rl E 0 i
(1) 3] @ )
ACTUAL ADOPTED AMENDED S R
199182 1992-93 1802-93 VARIANCE
General Property Tax :
Current Taxes $18,046,084  $14,050,162 $14,322,928 $272,766
Delingusnt Taxes 264,616 253,000 250,000 (43,000
Interast and Ponalties 128,992 150,000 135,000 (15,000}
Total General Property Tax $18,440,692 $14,493,162 $14,707,928 $214,766
Gross Recoipks Tax
Electrical $2,047,088 $2,060,000 $2,030,000 $30,000
Gas 502,078 494,000 550,000 56,000
Telephone . 0 0 0 0
Cable TV 271,100 260,000 205,000 35,000
Bingo 18,804 31,000 8 (30,219)
Banking [+} (v} 152 152
Taxi Franchise Fee 2,525 1,500 1,500 0 o
Total Gross Receipls Tax $2,841,605 $2,846,500 $2,937,433 $90,933
City Sales Tax
One Percant Sales Tax $10,713,342 $16,675,000 ° $16,875,000 $200,000
Other Sales Tax (Liquor) 58,066 56,000 65,000 9,000
Total City Sales Tax $10,772,308  $16,731,000 $i6,640,000 $209,000 -
Licenses and Pormits Y
Building Permits $164,003 $150,400 $152,000 $1,600
Electrical Permils 42,316 36,500 39,000 2,500
Plumbing Permits 48,060 36,500 39,000 2,500 .
Haalth Parmits 66,136 65,000 68,000 3,000
Mechanical Permits 35,001 26,500 30,000 3,500 .
Sign Permits 25,722 20,300 23,000 2,700 i
Moving Permits . 120 250 200 G0 Lo
Inspection Permiis 17,900 6,000 21,000 15,000
Other Misc. Permils 6,856 4,800 5.500 700
Grading Perrmils 150 160 250 80
Food Handlers and Manager Fees 43,207 35,000 46,000 11,000 ’
Liquld Waste Permits 4,695 4,000 4,300 300 |
Solicitors Licenses 1,125 4,100 1,000 {100} :
e e -Dance Studio Licenses R i - 475 475 B
Electrical Licanses 29,490 133,000 30,000 (3,000}
Dog Licenses " 5416 4,000 4,500 500
Other Misc. Licenses 4,855 3,350 4,850 1,500 ‘
Certificate of Oceupancy 14,737 16,000 16,000 6 I
Contraclor's Registration 12,543 10,500 12,000 1,500
Underground Tank Permits . 1,911 2,000 1,500 (500)
Fise Sprinkler Petmits 2117 2,000 1,800 (200)

VAT

00002

LR TURY i MM YU O AR A ST T

B e oy
DI T T A oy S an s




CIY OF MESQUITE
... AMENDED BUDGET/1992-93
" GENERAL FUND REVENUES

Misc Fire Permiis
Pollce Alarm Permits
Public Pool/Operators Permit

Total Licenses and Permiis

Flnas and Forfoitures
Traftic Fines
Criminal Fines
Clily Ordinances
Arrest Fee
Child Salety Fee
Uniform Tralfic Act Fae
Puiice Unclaimed Funds

Total Fines and Forfsitures

Aavanua From tse of Money and Prop.

interast on Investments
Interest Transier/Rond Funds

Charges for Currant Sarvices
M.LS.D. Tax Appropriations
Board of Adjustment Fees
Grass and Weed Charges
Amusement Feas
Paving Cuts
Other Misc. Revenuas
Public Health Program Chargas
Fira/Rescue Reports
Ambulance FeesiNon-resident
Ambulance Fees/Resident
Pournid Faes ’
Accident Reporis
Misc. Public Safely Revenues
Fire Dprt Hospilal Credits
Police False Alarms
Abandoned Vehicle Nolilication
Waste Collection/Disposal

Charges for Use of Landlill
Compaction Equipment
Compaclion Service
Erosion Cleanup Charge
Fines and Qvardues

(1) (2) (3)
ACTUAL ADOPTED AMEN DED . .
1891-92 1952-93 1992-93 VARIANGCE
1,569 1,800 1,400 (400)
18,157 14,000 15,000 1,000
7,445 0 1,500 1,500
$553,016 $473,635 $518,275 $44,640
$1,317,528 $1,275,000 $1,050,000 {$225.000)
79,862 75,000 58,000 {i7,000)
149,048 160,000 100,000 60,000)
94,658 92,000 67,000 {25,000)
17,299 31,000 10,000 21,0009
1,747 43,200 32,000 (11,200)
1,047 0 0 0
$1,701,159 $1,676,200 $1,317,000 {$359,200%
$491,750 $512,000 $200,000 (3312,000)
728,124 800,000 ] 375,000 (425,000}
$1.219,874  $1,312,000 $575,000 ($737,000)
$257,043 $205,384 $248, 711 $39,327
2,520 3,000 3,300 300
111,672 120,000 100,000 (20,0600)
4,950 4,500 4,900 400
2,257 1,500 1,000 (500)
10,035 7,000 13,000 6,000
58,138 60,000 66,000 6,000
1,069 900 525 {375)
43,354 44,000 44,000 ]
158,141 144,000 _152.000 12,000
12,746 15,000 18,000 3,000
17.193 17,000 21,000 4,000
60,370 70,000 40,000 (30,000}
50 0 o] 0
42,278 37.500 44,000 6,500
380 . 0 1,600 1,600
4,415,994 4,431,000 4,625,000 194,000
114,477 125,000 125,000 B v
105,537 105,600 105,000 0
429,019 580,000 575,000 (5,000)
0 1] 14,826 14,826
31,880 31,000 33,000 2,000

100003

)



7 GITY OF MESQUITE
AMENDED BUDGET/1892-93
GENERAL FUND REVENUES

© Tolal Charges for Currant Services

Auditorium Rental
Photocopy Chargas
Equipment Rental

Library Nen-resident Faes
Resorvations

Concessions

Reglstration Foas

Tablo Tennis Ball Sates
Athlgtic Field Reservations
Day Gamp Fees

Instructor Fees

User Feas

Alhletic Fees

Tennis Admissions/Resarvations
Tonnis Pro-Shop Sales
Swimming Pool Admissions
Tennis Lesgons

Tennis Center Concessions
Misc. Charges for Services
Goll Course Rental
Enginearing Specifications
Plan Drawings and Microfilm

Other Rovenues

Insured Losses

Service Charge Returned Checks
Auglions-Equipment

Planning and Zoning Faes

Tax Certilicales

Garbage Bags

Codes, Documents, elc.
DonationsiSale of Lots/Contrib.
Employea Contributions

Frior Year Expenditures

Repair and Demolition Revenuos
Biue Bag Program

Total Cthar Revanues

Olher Financing Sourcas
From Special Revenue
Equipment Replacement Transler

@ @
AMENDED
1992-93 VARIANCE

800 400
17,000 1,000
180 (120)
2,500 {300}
58,800 0
33,115 0
21,700 0
700 0
3,060 1,060
0 0
0 o
53,000 2,200
0 0
20,000 {4,000)
15,000 (11,100)
75,000 {10,900)
20,000 (12,575)
1,300 (700)
4,000 )
75,000 0
0 1,000)
2,000 0
$6,639,117 $198,043
$20,000 $10,000
4,000 0
60,000 0
7,600 2,600
0 0
110,000 (25,000)
799 (901}
' 7,060 1,610
0 0
75,521 0
0 0
33,000 33,000
$317,980 $21,300
$386,000 ($50,600)

(1 @
ACTUAL ADOPTED
1991-92 1692-93

B840 500
16,468 16,000
243 300
2,513 2,800
52,453 58,800
35,497 33,115
19,480 21,700
846 700
a,208 2,000
726 0
15,304 o
53,135 50,800
419 0
21,724 24,000
52,413 26,100
70,423 85,900
0 82,675
1,706 2,000
3,825 4,000
75,800 75,000
1,825 1,000
2,762 2,000
$6,311,703 36,441,074
$61,995 $10,000
3,969 4,000
57,440 60,000
9,497 5,000
200 0
110,281 135,000
1,592 1,700
5,444 5,450
8,788 75,521
311 1)
0 0
$250,517 $296,671
$335,200 $436,000
375,365 652,038

802,933

150,000

- et

200004




.. CITY OF MESQUITE
AMENDED BUDGET/1992-93
GENERAL FUND REVENUES

Lease Procesds
From Water and Sewer

Total Inter-fund Transfers

Total General Fund Hevenues

TP s S

T @ i
ACTUAL ADOPTED
1991-92 1992-93 1492-33 VARIANCE
0 969,055 970,000 945
2,650,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 0
$3,360,565 $5,057,993 $5,158,938 $100,45
$45460,439  $49,328,235  $49,111,671 ($216,564)
T e el
o O . . :s-:'

R




CITY OF MESQUITE
AMENDED BUDGET/1922-93
GENERAL FUND EXPENCITURES

Genaral Government
City Council
Administration
Environmental Health
Public Health Program
Animal/Vector Controt
Tech. Serv./Gen. Operations
Budget Otfice
Contral Copy

City Secretary

Cily Attorney

Parsonnsl

Finance
Accounting
Purchasing
Warehouse
‘Trangportation Pool
Printshop/Mailroom
Telazommunications
Tax
Munigipal Court
Mgmt. Info. Services

Service Center

Building Mainienance

LESS: Work Order Credits:
Public Health Clinic
Mgmt. Info. Services
Service Center
Central Copy
Transportation Pool

Total-General Government

Fira Service
Fire Administration
Fire Qperations
Fire-Emergency Medical Serv.
Fire-Provention
Fire Training
Firo-Emergency Managemenl

Total Fira Service

Police Service
Police-Administration
Podlice-Patrol/Traffic
Potice-Criminal Investigation

MCEEEAAR R A S e Rah el LV

e el

M 2 3 4
ACTUAL ADOPTED  AMENDED
199192 1992-93 1992-93 VARIANCE
$104,508 $102,547 $101,760 {3787
430,648 433,054 453,063 19,999
626,590 732,605 726,778 (5.827)
101,925 $4,005 147,557 53,552
201,977 212,208 223,925 11,717
142,638 151,637 167,362 18,725
120,672 122,312 127,216 4,904
30,044 49,917 48,769 (1,148)
153,671 182,219 187,974 5,755
716,424 583,850 782,21 198,441
522,008 612,402 606,957 {5.445)
105,256 104,738 108,775 4,041
244,614 264,339 269,367 5,028
161,984 170,674 170,763 79
140,743 149,849 152,209 2,360
38,287 8,460 8,322 (138)
105,429 109,124 109,308 185
172,884 191,616 197,371 5,755
404,593 413,144 407,259 (5.,885)
376,981 401,668 - 433,381 31,713
561,693 597,317 597,649 33z
2,592,270 2,635,769 2,637,198 1,429
833,958 1,027,232 1,068,589 41,387
0 0} {56,125) (56,125)
(411,339) (411,339) (511,339) (100,000)
(1,762736) (1,739,592) (1,760,637} (21,045)
{40,718) (51,215) (45,247 5,968
{9,539) {6,070 (8,870) (800)
$6,674,812 37,140,470 $7,351,610 $211,140
$368,971 $413,112 $430,785 $17.,673
6,689,210 7,237,009 7.354,794 117,785
203,563 208,516 232,313 23,787
335,479 440,063 464,443 ....24,380
158,346 153,540 161,897 8,357
40,072 46,615 47,211 596
$7,784,641  $B8,498,858  $8,601,443 $192,588
$506,254 $489,042 $5%1,418 $21,471
5,930,539 6,183,028 6,238,112 55,084
2,024,117 2,240,290 2,227,481 (12,808)

(R

S o2 . |

om0 0006

TRAee ey e




T P e - P I e IR T TR C e iyuap o g Gritmdopea o e

e e GTY OF MESQUITE . e g T T
AMENDED BUDGET/1992-93
GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

) ) &)
ACTUAL ADOPTED AMENDED
199192 1992-93 1992-93 VARIANCE

Poligo-Technical Services 1.980,183 2,204,388 2,532,048 237,660 N
Pollce-Statf Suppont Services 991,089 478,618 410,777 (67.841)
Total Police Sawvice $10,838,102 $11,696,266 $11,919,83% $233,565 -
Public Services ) !
Public Services Admin. $205,730 $201,456 $180,836 ($20,620)
Soalld Waste Gollection-Ras., 1,611,142 1,858,162 1,856,070 {1,192)
Solid Waste Collection-Comm. $927,283 872,878 869,727 (3,149)
Salid Waste Disposa! 1,069,195 1,033,488 1,143,677 110,189
Street Maintonance 1,796,858 14,837,223 1,794,029 {43,194)
Streot Reconstruction Crew 172,254 178,833 179,037 104
Major Drainage Improvement 143,563 173,362 0 (173,362)
Public Works Conslruction 431,353 320,370 824,733 4,363
LESS: Work Order Credils:
Solid Waste Disposal (115,229)  (115,230) (115,230 0
Strosl Maintenance (185,096)  (200,000) (156,000) 44,000 e et
Street Reconst. Crew (172,254) {176,041) (179,037 {2,996) o
Major Drainage kmprove. {143,503) (171,302) 0 171,302
Public Works Construction (322,249) {257,150} (257,150) 1]
Total Public Services $5,308,987 5,666,147 56,641,592 $05,445 B
Community Development
Community Developmant Admin. $169,922 $170,612 $161,496 ($9,116)
Planning and Zoning 179,192 178,764 183,943 5,179
Traific Engineering 423,523 474,877 462,464 (12,413) !
Bullding Inspeclion 432,969 475,283 484,427 9,144
Straet Lighting 667,064 700,000 810,222 110,222
Enginearing 152,172 147,122 146,202 2,080 -
LESS: Work Order Cradits: .
Traffic Engingsring (2,175 {1,200) (2.849) (1,749)
Enginoering 0 {10,000) 0 10,000
Sireel Lighting (108,851} {115,000 (115,000) 0
Total Community Development $1,913,006  $2,020,458  $2,133,805 $113,347

Public Libraries =

Administration $354,706 $393,885 $405,983 $12,008
North Branch . 297,038 325,419 323,397 {2,022)

S Central Branch 49,450 383,679 389,510 5,831 T ;;-"4
Tolal Library Service $1,008,197  $1,103,08% $1,114,900 $15,817

;Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation Admin, . $278,0m $280,520 $298,606 $8,086
Parks 1,673,201 1,769,657 1,727,144 (42,513)




. ..CITY OFMESQUITE .
*~ . AMENDED BUDGETH992-93
GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

R ro 1) r o (D) seem(3) A&y
’ o ACTUAL ADOPTED  AMENDED
1991-92 1592-93 1992-83  VARIANCE

- . P D

P ahe Lixad 7

Racraation aT7.268 1107615 1,127,348 (70,269)
Swimming Pools 200,443 209,025 203,119 (5,906)
Tennis . 113,761 122.977 122,914 (63)
Tolal Parks and Recreation $3,242,836  $3,689,794  £3.479,129 {$110,665)

Miscallaneous B .
Debt Servico-Tax $6,056,825 6,794,706 6,973,855 $179,149
Dabt Servica-Leasa/Purchase 121,305 381,306 121,306 {260,000)
Insurance 986,439 1,247,000 862,000 (385,000)
Hepalr and Demolition 7,649 20,500 20,500 0
Alrpont Transtar 50,000 50,000 75,000 25,000
Rasatves and Translors 420,699 1,459,427 1,485,474 30,047
Total Miscellanaous $8,442,917  $9,952,83%  $9.542,135 ($410,804)

Tolal Expenditures-General Fund $45,217,378  $49,548,012  $49,878,445 $330,433

WE = ==




LOITY OF MESQUITE
oo - AMENDED BUDGET/1992-93

T GENERAL FUND-REPAIR AND DEMOLITION o I .
{1 @ ©
ACTUAL ADOPTED AMENDED
- 1&%—&3"- L 1982-83 L 1882dd. "*.~V&HIA’!-Q§:J:.'-:‘-.;'s-'*-wz‘xv-:—.:rwznstﬁwﬂr'-*f’f“t;
Ravenues: o | .
‘Transfer In-General Fund &0 $0 . %0 . . o
Other 3N 0 4] 0 !
Total Revanues ) $311 $0 $0 80"
Oporating Expendilures: I
Supplies i $500 $500 $0 B
Contraciual Services 7,538 20,000 20,000 0 '
Total Expenditures $7.649 $20,500 $20,500 $0 .
Excess (Deficiancy) of Revenues T
Cver Expenditures ($7,338) {$20,500) {$20,500) $0
Fund Balance at Beginning of Year $78,865 $78,827 $71,527 ($7,000) R
Fund .Balance at End of Year $71 627 $58,027 $51,027 ($7,000%
[, “‘....w.,*ﬁ
. .‘_,_’
e e o




e e T R o g s e e Lt el sl s s e e e - —-,.,,.n-.,.,,,,ﬁ,,.:._“...\..:.q—...,\.s;...u?z;.;',;?f:ggwgw. =

CITY OF MESQUITE

Aiw

AMENDED BUDGET/1992--93 R
WATER AND SEWER FUND IR
ACTIJAL ADOPTED AMENDED
1951-92 1992-93 1992-93 VARIANCE -
Revanuas:
Waler Sales $9,218,332 $6,980,000 $9,700,000 ($280,000)
Waler Taps and Connections 75,919 €5,000 72,000 7,000 .
Panalty Income 318,701 330,000 340,000 10,000
Collection/Charged oft Bills 486 760 100 (600)
Sale of Bulk Water . 13,706 12,000 15,000 3,000
Reconnecl Fees 40,715 40,000 40,000 0
Loading Rack Water 0 0 50 50
Sewer Service 7,440,739 8,148,835 8,100,000 {48,835)
Sawer Taps/Connections 1,980 2,000 1,000 (1,600)
interest Income 331,494 400,000 225,000 {175,000)
Auction Revenue 7,964 5,060 6,000 1,000
Current Year Expenditures 4] o 0 0
Transter In~Equip Replacement 4] 331777 331,777 O
Prior Year Expenditures 603 2,500 1,750 {750)
Total Revenues $17,450,630  $19,317,812  $18,832,677 (8485,135) i
Operating Expenditures:
Administration $126,717 $135,909 $153,520 $17,611
W & 8 Accounting 746,482 746,107 838,674 92,567
Water Production 4,244,172 4,687,410 4,717,315 29,905
Mater Services 648,934 676,921 686,305 9,384
Watar Distribution 714,926 754,137 885,588 131,451
Concrete Crew 194,580 229,340 219,879 (9,461)
Waslawaler Goliection 802,110 941,426 845,722 (95,704)
Wastewater Trealment 3,826,377 4,197,372 4,197,372 ¢
W & S Reconstruction Crew 152,650 172,565 152,016 (20,549
W & 8 lnsurance 1,002,500 1,002,500 1,102,500 100,000
W & § Raserves - 56,448 307,333 470,630 63,297
W & 8 Dabt Sarvice/Transters 4,561,898 5,534,210 5,500,723 (33,487)
Tota! Expanditures $17,077,804  $19,385,230  $19,670,244 $285,14
Excess (Dediciency) Revenues
Over Expenditures - $372,835 {$67,418) (837,567 = ($770,149)
Working Capital, Qctober 1 $3,949,826 $3,411,460 $4,322,661 $911,201
Working Capltal, Septamber 30 $4,322,661 $3,344,042 $3,485,084 $141,082

= W e e op o mmmaeeay . _

BN At mbg
Hiet A S

ey




S GrTY OF MESQUITE ' o
AMENDED BUDGETH992-83
AIRPORT OPERATING FUND
: B I L CREINE ST Ipte L T ST g e e e
(N {2 {3)
ACTUAL ADOPTED AMENDED
199192 1892-583 1892-93 VARIANGE
Revenuaes:
Hangar FHentals $132,020  $135,780 $118,080 #17.681)
Tie Downs ' 19,770 27,300 18,246 {8,054)
Fue! Sales 385,766 428,763 820,173 (109,580)
OH Sales 3,721 4,091 4,034 &N
Transiont Tiedowns 1,319 1,800 1,986 186
Airpont Officss 2,792 2,700 1,950 750
Alrport Gross Raecsipls 670 500 462 {38)
Airport Lease ReGeibts 14,833 22,087 13,963 (8,124)
Operating Transfer In 50,000 £0,000 75,000 25,000
Prior Year Expanditures 100 0 0 -0
Misc. Airport Pilot Supplies 8,185 10,000 9,103 (897
Total Revenues $619,192  $684,011 $564,006 {$120,005)
Operating Expandilures:
Personal Servicas . $203,312  $213,283 $213,585 $302
Supplias 271,678 316,041 205,762 {00,24%)
Contractual Services 129,459 149,922 148,959 29,037
Capital Outlay 3,477 5,000 4,050 (950
Total Expenditures $607,526  $654,246  $502,386 ($61,860)
Extess (Deliciency) Hevanues over
Expondituras $11,266 $29,765 ($28,380) ($58,145)
Working Capital, October 1 $24,608 $30,976 £35.872 $4,896
Working Capital, September 30 $35,872 $60,741 &7,402 ($53,249)

Cg s e — e

EESENEREIE FHESSIEEAR QPESEID0S DTS e

B¢




CITY OF MESQUITE
AMENDED BUDGET/H992-93
GENERAL OBLIGATION BOND FUND

REVENUES:
TRANSFER FROM SPEC REVENUE
TRANSFER FROM GENERAL. FUND
TOTAL REVENUES
EXPENDITURES:
PRINCIPAL
INTEREST
FISCAL AGENT FEES
TOTAL EXPENDITURES

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) REVENUES
OVER EXPENDITURES

FUND BALANCE, OCTOBER 1

FUND BALANCE, SEPTEMBER 30

1) @ @ 4
ACTUAL ADOPTED AMENDED
1991-92 1992-93 1982-33 VARIANCE
$0 $25,185 $28,504 ($681)
6,856,825 7,054,708 6,973,855 {80,851)
$6,856,825 $7,083,891 $7,002,359 ($81,532)
$3,850,000 $3,640,000 $4,665,000 $1,025,000
2,997,375 3,436,391 2,337,359 (1,099,032}
5,039 7.500 7,500 0
$6,852,414 $7,083,891 $7,009,859 ($74,032)
$4.411 $0 ($7.500) ($7,500)
$261,870 $261,870 $266,281 4,419
$258,781 {$3,089)

$266,2681

$261.870

e mmiRe”




S wl ... CITY OF MESQUITE , S ) o
e e es oo AMENDED BUDGETI1962-93 T
W & S REVENUE BOND FUND
N - DTN\ 2 ® _
A ke W FTETINRNA CTUAL ADOPTED AMENDED Cv
190192 1992-23 1992-83  VARIANCE
REVENUES: . ; R A e M S
TRANSFER FROM W & S OPERATING $1,011,868 $2,016,198  $1,982,711 {$33.487
" TOTAL REVENUES $1,011,808  $2016,198 $1,982711  ($33.487) .
EXPENDITURES: .
PRINCIPAL $1,040,000  $1,060,000  $1,315,000 $255,000 R
INTEREST 869,898 B54,198 665,711 (288,487) LT
FISCAL AGENT FEES 1,653 2,000 2,000 0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $1,911,550 $2,016,198  $1,882,711 ($33,487)
EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF AEVENUES
OVER EXPENDITURES $348 $0 &0 $0
FUND BALANCE, OCTOBER 1 $525,653 $525,653 $526,001 $348
FUND BALANCE, SEPTEMBER 30 $526,001 $525,653 $526,001 $348
1
3
wy
T R - T e e m

S Y S




~ CITY OF MESQUITE T
- AMENDED BUDGET/1992-93 -
WATER AND SEWER REVENUE RESERVE FUND

T T e

A .__..(1) (2) (3) ol
ACTUAL  ADOPTED  AMENDED
190702 1992-93 1992-93  VARIANCE
REVENUES:
TRANSFERS IN FROMW & $ $0 $0 $0 $0
TOTAL REVENUES $0 $0 $0 $0
EXPENDITURES:
DEETY SERVIGE REQUIREMENTS $0 $0 $0 $0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $0 $0 $0 $0
EXCESS (DEEICIENCY) OF REVENUES
OVER EXPENDITURES $0 $0 $0 $0
EUND BALANCE, OCTORER 1 $1,163,820  $1,163.330  $1,163,330 0
FUND BALANCE, SEPTEMBER 30 $1,163,330  $1,163,330  $1,163,330 $0

L ervaw memanmers = s e -

. e e e T e il
i

[P Ny T it ors
S i ik

aray




" ADOPTED  AMENDED

S e AT L S e AR

e R IR

CITY QF MESQUITE :
AMENDED BUDGET1992-83
DUCK CREEK SEWER LINE FUND
ACTUAL
1991-92
REVENUES:
INTEREST EARNED $64,049
- TRANSFER FROM W & 8 OPERATING 1}
TOTAL REVENUES $64,049
EXPENDITURES: .
DUCK CREEK SEWER LINE CONSTRUCTION $0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $0
EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) REVENUES
OVER EXPENDITURES $64,049
FUND BALANCE, OCTOBER1 $942.,615
FUND BALANCE, SEPTEMBER 30 $1,006,664




" " GITY OF MESQUITE

AMENDED BUDGET/1892-93
EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND-GENERAL

ol s

() e T e e
ACTUAL ADOPTED AMENDED
1901-92 1992-98 1992-93 VARIANGE ST,
REVENUES:
TRANSFER IN $0 $798,953 $648,353 {$150,000) .
TOTAL REVENUES $0 $798,95 $646,053 (150,000 _
EXPENDITURES: -
CAPITAL OUTLAY $375,365 $652,938 $802,038 $150,000
TOYAL EXPENDITURES $375,365 $652,938 $802,938 $150,000
EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) REVENUES
OVER EXPENDITURES (3375,365) $146,015 (615,985) (300,000
FUND BALANCE, OCTOBER 1 $2,122,320 $1,746,955 $1,746,956 $0
FUND BALANCE, SEPTEMBER 30 $1,746,955 $1,682,970 $1,592,870 ($300.000) \
t 2+ I F S 1 EHNESOCUEOSEEE SENESOEREERECII ====--===B=== "‘.’?.(‘_'ft*:g‘_,;"
s i )
>

o




o gmel ’
ﬂ T i & Y R LT o R R S |

AR bt b et e et e

. GITY OF MESQUITE
. AMENDED BUDGET/1992-93

Lemn ’-w-},;.y,wgw

, 1 @ &) L))
T ACTUAL ADOPTED AMENDED
R SR e U T 991492 1992-93 196293 TVARIANCE

REVENUES: o
TRANSFER IN $0 $107,012 $107,012 $0

o - -

TOTAL REVENUES $0 $107,012  $107,012

EXPENDITURES:
CAPITAL QUTLAY &0 $3,777 $3n, 77 $0

~\W § S EQUIPMENT REPLAGEMENT FUND B DM WA U RRE AN i o>

TOYAL EXPENDITURES $0 $331,777 sstrr %0
EXGESS (DEFICIENCY) REVENUES
OVER EXPENDITURES $0 {8224,765) ($224,765) $0 ,‘
FUND BALANCE, OCTOBER 1 $541,884 $541,884 $541,854 80
FUND BALANCE, SEPTEMBER 30 $541,884 $317,119 $317,119 $0
N " e et w‘ ".-‘
RUTRRRT——— .

[V ECTRPRTY




- CITY OF MESQUITE

AMENDED BUDGET/1992-93
GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE FUND

REVENUES:
INTEREST EARNED
OPERATING TRANSFERS IN-GENERAL
OPERATING TRANSFERS IN-W & S
OPERATING TRANSFERS IN-WQRK COMP
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURES

TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENDITURES:
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE
CONSULTING SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE FEE
INSURANCE PREMIUMS
GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS
RESERVE FUNDING CLAIMS
WORKERS' COMPENSATION CLAIMS
'OTHER

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) REVENUES
OVER EXPENDITURES

FUND BALANCE, OCTOBER 1

FUND BALANCE, SEPTEMBER 30

) @ @ @
ACTUAL ADOPTED AMENDED
1991-92 1992-93 1982-93 VARIANCE
$66,163 $65,600 $65,000 $0
900,000 800,000 600,000 (300,300)
1,002,500 1,002,500 1,102,500 100,000
910,665 1,075,000 1,075,000 1}
208,000 0 0 0
$3,087,334  $3,042,500  $2,842,500 {$200,000})
$86,208 554,000 $25,000 ($35,000)
36,773 32,000 32,000 0
51,049 81,000 96,275 15,275
590,164 692,100 632,670 (53,430)
389,148 500,000 600,000 100,000
4] 200,000 [+] (200,000)
1,234,761 1,200,000 1,100,000 {100,000)
2,259 2,500 2,500 0
$2,430,362 $2,771,600 $2,488,445 ($283,155)
$656,972 $270,800 $354,055 $63,155
{$815,291) ($595,303) {$158,319) (5436,0984)
($158,319) ($324,403) $195,736 {$353,829)

o e W e Sl S i S bt St W

Cy meeedrig




T R TR

" CITY OF MESQUITE
AMENDED BUDGET/1992-83

GROUP MEDICAL HEALTH INSURANCE FUND

REVENUES:
INTEREST EARNED
EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTIONS
EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTIONS
LIFE INSURANCE PREMIUMS
COBRAMEDIGAL INS CONTRIBUTIONS
RETIREES MEDICAL INS CONTRIBUTIO
HEALTH CLAIMS REIMBURSEMENTS

TCTAL REVENUES

EXPENDITURES:
HEALTH CLAIMS-DEPENDENTS
HEALTH CLAIMS-EMPLOYEES
LIFE INSURANGE PREMIUMS
RESERVE FUNDING~CLAIMS
UMBRELLA COVERAGE FEES
PHARMACEUTICAL TRANSFER
ADMINISTRATIVE FEE-MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE FEE-PHARMACEUTIC
CONSULTING SERVICES
MANAGED CARE SERVICES
OTHER

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) REVENUES
OVER EXPENDITURES

FUND BALANCE, OCTOBER 1

FUND BALANCE, SEPTEMBER 30

4

e N R N S R P R
0] (2) @
ACGTUAL ADOPTED AMENDED
199192 1992-93 1992-93 VARIANCE
$9,849 8,500 $8,000 -($500)
483,583 430,000 480,000 ]
2,361,841 2,715,000 2,715,000 0
57,743 57,000 60,000 3,000
25,199 30,000 15,000 (15.000)
44,294 10,060 13,19 3,193
7.277 0 57,044 57,044
$2,989,786  $3,300,500 §3,348,237 $47,737
$1,113,259  $1,200,000 $1,100,000 {$100,000)
1.065,735 1,200,000 1,200,000 0
47,138 49,152 85,000 35,848
75,000 0 0 v
138,626 137,280 175,000 - 37,720 .
309,841 310,000 325,000 15,000
125,772 128,628 128.50¢ (128)
11,656 13,000 13,700 700
36,043 40,000 25,000 {15,000}
155,589 162,384 220,000 27,616
0 0 4,088 4,098
$3,078.660  $3,270,444 $3,276,298 $5,854
(588,874} $30,056 $71,93% $41,883
($573,610)  ($481,082) ($662,484) {$181,402)
{$662,484)  ($451,026) ($590,545) {$139,519)

MEAANEEED SHOWMWM N AN mE e Es oy =TT




CITY OF MESQUITE

--AMENDED BUDGET/982-93 . T TG T e

HOTEL MOTEL TAX FUND
) %] 3 @
ACTUAL ADOPTED AMENDED
1991-92 1992-93 1992-93 VARIANGCE
REVENUES:
INTEREST EARNED $1,048 $1,500 $900 ($600)
QCCUPANCY TAX 271,263 274,890 278,483 3,593
TOTAL REVENUES $273,211 $276,390 $279,383 $2,993
EXPENDITURES:
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE $155,401 $157,135 $159,134 $1,959
ARTS COUNCIL 39,284 39,270 39,783 513
HISTORICAL COMMISSION 38,850 39,270 39,783 513
KEEP MESQUITE BEAUTIFUL 22,397 22,000 22,167 167
CITY OF MESQUITE 21,170 16,762 34,832 18,070
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $277,102 $274,437 $295,699 $21,262
EXCESS (DEFICIENGY) REVENUES o
OVER EXPENDITURES ($3,891) $1,953 {$16,316) ($18,269)
FUND BALANCE, OCTOBER 1 $24,379 $23,567 $20,488 ($3,079)
FUND BALANCE, SEPTEMBER 30 $20,488 $25,520 $4,172 ($21,349)

G Moo R AR HET EEEEENRKCNDE

e g o et v e dta e A PR

o i e ne A
",




B e LT AU

" CITY OF MESQUITE

AMENDED BUDGET/1992-93

STATE GRANTS

AEVENUES:
STATE GRANT

TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENDITURES:
I-.E.T.8. OFFICERS (SF-91-C14-4014)
SPEED ENFORCEMENT (1992)
OCCUPANT SEAT BELT GRANT (1982}
SEAY BELT GRANT (93-04-02-B1-BB}
SPEED ENFORCEMENT (93-01-01~-B1-AA}
URBAN RESOURCE LIBRARY GRANT
GANG PREVENTION GRANT
NATURALIZED BULB PLANTING
URBAN FORESTRY PROGRAM
WELL-BABY TOH GRANT 1993

CTOTAL EXPENDITURES

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES
OVER EXPENDITURES

FUND BALANCE AT BEGINNING OF YEAR

FUND BALANCE AT END OF YEAR

[

) @) @ -
ACTUAL  ADOPTED  AMENDED
1891-92 1992-93 1962-83  VARIANCE

- mamm

$95,995 $30,026  $205.653  $116,827
$95,995 $89,326  $205,653  $116,327 :
47,901 35,026 35,926 $0 :
24,352 0 0 0
23,742 0 0 Q
0 16,914 17,000 86
0 27,204 30,000 2,796
0 9.282 9,082 0
0 0 24,320 24,320
0 0 23,000 23,000
0 o 10,000 10,000
0 0 56,125 56,125
- - T WS maasee S meengmen bttt
$95,995 £80,926  $205,653  $116327
$0 $0 $0 $0
PP -v-.néf.
$0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0
o M a - = - "
e

TN Fe M NI Vi s e

L et QAL B

X -



. CITY OF MESQUITE
.. AMENDED BUDGET/1992-93 C e
T CONFISCATED TRUST FUND
%)) 2 3 [E)
ACTUAL ADOPTED  AMENDED
1991-92 1992-93 199293  VARIANCE
“““““““ —— - L ) L AR T ey e
REVENUES: -]
INTEREST INCOME %13,028 £7.500 $5,500 ($2,000) - !
AUCTION REVENUE 18,951 25,000 25,000 ] cee e
COURT AWARDED PHOCEEDS 78,860 25,000 15,000 {10,000) o
OTHER 392 ) ) o '
TOTAL REVENUES $111,231 $57,500 $45,500 ($12,000)
EXPENDITURES:
PERSONAL SERVICES $12,360 $0 $0 $0
SUPPLIES 3,857 5,120 5,385 265
CONTRACTUAL 87.580 46,490 43,069 {8,421)
CAPITAL OUTLAY 86,020 35,692 56,556 20,0864 K
OPERATING TRANSFER OUT 0 0 0 0 :
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $189,826 467,302 $105,010 $17,708 "“”
aoger
EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) REVENUES
OVER EXPENDITURES {$78,595) ($29,502) (559,510) ($29,708) _
FUND BALANCE, OCTOBER 1 $200,885 $97.867  $122,201 $24,424 B
FUND BALANGE, SEPTEMBER 30 $122,201 $68,065 $62,781 ($5,284) .
t

[T ——— P s e - e R L LT i ISP

N L

lﬂd“‘b:
‘
- 00022
. e T T L W L e Ao
- - e dveza e i,




- ;S?ﬁ.ﬂ‘m:f:ﬂ-ﬂ‘!ﬂlr.\,er“’.‘,.\!w.:..;,\.P..“..,q..-,_‘u.q-n‘.;;_r.v.-,..‘- A A

.- 00264
- CITY OF MESQUITE

AMENDED BUDGET/1992-83
- 811 SPECIAL REVENUE FUND

e MR T L R R e e S T T e

{1)
ACTUAL
199192

s gt ey st e e B

(@
ADOPTED
1992-93

(3)
AMENDED
1992-93 VARIANGE

REVENUES:
9-1~1 PHONE GHARGES

TOTAL REVENUES
EXPENDITURES:
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
CAPITAL QUTLAY
OPERATING TRANSFER OUT
TOTAL EXPENDITURES

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) REVENUES
COVER EXPENDITURES

FUND BALANCE, OCTOBER 1

$264,068

$81,682
O
179,200

$367,684

o we- v P o

§317.470 ($50,214)

$367,684

$61,684
o
286,000

$260,882

$3,186

$8,644

$0

$8,777

S ey

$317,470 ($50.214) N

- C e - -.'-i‘;id#‘%ré:?;-is,';#{i'.{ﬁﬁ‘&sww%‘@?eié
61,602 ($2)
0 0
236,000 (50,000

-

$317,602 {$50,002)

s

213 $212)

$11,830 £3,083

......FUND BALANCE, SEPTEMBER 30 $11,830 $8,777 $11,618 $2,844 _ T

P
B
]

[CAPSTET Tt

" s

e e T e e Ty 0023

i

¢ i e 4 Al P




""CITY OF MESQUITE
AMENDED BUDGET/1992-93
HUD-COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT FUND

s e 2 e

) ®

(4)-- i

ACTUAL  ADOPTED AMENDED
199152 1892-93 1992-93 VARIANCE
REVENUES:
- OTHER INCOME $2,427 $0 $7,004 $7,084
INTERGOVERANMENTAL 682,776 666,395 944,576 278,181
TOTAL REVENUES $685,203  $666,395  $951,670  $285.275 e
EXPENDITURES:
COBG ADMINISTRATION $55,148 $59,800 $59,800 $0 :
HOUSING REHABILITATION 335,684 260,000 250,000 0 "
COBG CONTINGENCY {15,000) ] 0 4]
’ $375732 $309,800 $308,800 §0
1992-93 PROJECTS
LATCHKEY PROGRAM (1892-93) $0 $99,959 $99,659 $0
ACCESSIBLE REC EQUIPMENT 4] 10,000 10,000 [+] e
BLDG/FAGILITY ACCESSIBILITY 0 113,318 113,318 0 S
PARK IMPROVEMENTS 0 16,000 16,000 0 ”
EDGEMONT PARK IMPROVEMENTS 0 117,318 117,318 0
$0  $356,595 $356,595 $0 .
1991-92 PROJECTS
LATCHKEY CARE PROGHRAM $62,772 $0 29,747 $21,747
SR CITIZEN CENTER (AUTHESFORD) 1,021 0 56,409 56,409 ‘ 5
WATER LINE REPLACEMENT 0 0 147,335 147,335
$63,793 $0 $225,491 $225,421
1990-91 PROJECTS
LATCHKEY CARE PROGRAM $11,174 $0 $1 $1
SPECIAL KIDS LATCHKEY PROGRAM 0 0 0 0 ,
RUTHERFORD SENIOR CITIZENS PROGRAM 205,031 s] 45,409 45,409
FAIR HOUSING ADMINISTATION 79 0 1,921 1,921
$216,284 $0 $47,331 $47,331 .
1989-90BROJECTS . . i e e s et e N~ IO————
LATCHKEY PROGRAM 0 $0 $0 $0
HANDICAPPED ACCESS 0 0 0 0
SEABOURN PABK 24,867 0 3,150 3,150
SOCIAL SERVICES 0 0 0 0
RUTHERFORD SENIOR CENTER . 4527 0 1,526 1,526
WATER PROJECT/ORCHID ] 0 0 4}




00288, .

- AMENDED BUDGET/1992-93
HUD-COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GF\

R e B

L et

SEWER PROJECTWILLOWBROOK

1988-89 PROJECTS

LATCHKEY CARE PROGRAM
HANDICAPPED ACCESS IMPROVEMENTS
SEABOURN PARK IMPROVEMENTS
SEWER LINE REPLACEMENTS

1987-88 PROJECTS
WILLIAMS PARK TRAIL
WATER IMPROVEMENTS
. SEWER IMPROVEMENTS
HIKE/BIKE TRAIL-PASCHALL PARK

1986-87 PROJECTS

STREET IMPROVEMENTS 1986-87

CiVIL DEFENSE SIREN

SMOKE DETECTOR INSTALLATION
MCWHORTER PARK - 1987 APPROPRIATION
EVANS CONCESSIONS/RESTROOM

TOTAL EXPENDITURES-ALL PROGRAM YEA
EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES
OVER EXPENDITURESS
FUND BALANCE OCTOBER 1

FUND BALANCE. SEPTEMBER 30

pmnee o CITY OF MESQUITE . e e

L BAGTE

e et e rtl p e -.-.x-.c.:lw.l\—.mw.k
ANT FUND
) ® .3
“SACTUAL  ADOPTED °* AMENDED
1991-92 1992-93 1902-93  VARIANCE
) 0 [ 0
$29,394 $0 $4,676
$0 $0 $0 $0
0 0 0 )
0 0 o o
) 0 5 0
$0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
) 0 0 0
$0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0
0 0 0 0
0 0 7,777 7,777
0 o o 0
0 0 0 0
$0 $0 $2.777 $7,777
$685,203  $666,395 $051,670  $285,275
$0 $0 $0 $0
i $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 ‘$0




4

T OITY OF MESQUITE
AMENDED BUDGET/1992-93

HUD-SECTION 8 HOUSING CERTIFICATES (003-000)

- poya b

PR R AR VT T B8 SRR T

REVENUES:
INTEREST EARNED
‘OTHER REVENUES
INTERGOVERNMENTAL
TOTAL REVENUES
EXPENDITURES:
OPERATING TRANSFER QUT
PUBLIC SERVICES
TOTAL EXPENDITURES

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES
OVER EXPENDITURES

FUND BALANCE, OCTOBER 1

FUND BALANCE, SEPTEMBER 3¢

() @ TRy
ACTUAL  ADQOPTEC  AMENDED _
1981-62 1992-93 1992-83  VARIANGCE = . . e
$1,621 $0 $400 $400 e
1,121 0 1,109 1,108 ey
1,882,120 1,493,981 1,496,511 2,530 , :
$1,884,862  $1493,981  $1,408,020 $4,039 i
$122,000 $72,000 $65,637 ($6,353)
$1,825,021 1,421,981 1,430,874 8,893
$1,947,921 $1,493,981  $1,496,511 $2,530 _
($63,059) %0 $1,509 $1,509
$178,002 $104,142 $115,033 $10,891 "
e ————— S amteer Ceecetesmeor meeeesseeme S g e e A 1‘-..-:\"%{"&"7
$115,033 $104,142 $116,542 $12,400




N P SOy

et e v enne AT OF MESQUITE e
S AMERDEQ BUDGET/H992-83
HUD-SECTION 8 HOUSING CERTIFICATES (0 1)

(1) R ) P
ACTUAL  ADOPTED  AMENDED TR
1999-92 1692-93 1992-93  VARIANCE
HEVENUES: i 1 e e s Wb S Ty bt T AL AR AR e T ST A
INTEREST EARNED $0 $0 $25 $26
. OTHER REVENUES 0 0 5612 5612 e
INTERGOVERNMENTAL 425,124 471,526 471,526 o L et
TOTAL REVENUES 425,124 $471526  $477,168
EXPENDITURES: '
OPERATING TRANSFER OUT $19,000 $24,000 $24,000 $0
PUBLIC SERVICES 407,569 447,526 447,526 0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $426,568 471526  $471,526 $0 e
EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES
OVER EXPENDITURES (81,445) $0 $5.687 $5,637
FUND BALANCE, OCTOBER 1 $2,173 $21738 $728 ($1,448)
FUND BALANCE, SEPTEMBER 30 $728 $2,173 $6,365 '$4,192 T e,

et s Ay

IS

[ »::'(w-u-.'ﬂnmqgmm.

e s b --'-.--u"

CULISETET —-.m.,;.l&,,q:.

B e R A ’




[T T

: (4) Sl o

'-o"‘":"‘:"‘clw OF MESQU]TE . R Y S U SRR Ly TR c T o
AMENDED BUDGET/1992-93
HUD-SECTION 8 HOUSING CERTIFICATES (012)
R e R : ST T T Ty e ey
(4l (2) &)
ACTUAL ADOPTED AMENDED
1991-92 19892-93 1902-93 VARIANCE

REVENUES:

INTEREST EARNED $0 $0 $50 50

OTHER REVENUES 0 0 0 0

INTERGOVERNMENTAL 288,084 715,543 715,543 0

TOTAL REVENUES $286,084 $715,543 $715,593 $50
EXPENDITURES:

OPERATING TRANSFER OUT . $9,000 $36,000 33,722 {$2,278)

PLBLIC SERVICES 278,739 679,543 681,821 2,278

TOTAL EXPENDITURES $287,73% N 5:543 $715,543 $0
EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES

OVER EXPENDITURES $345 $0 $50 $50
FUND BALANCE, OCTOBER 1 $0 $0 $345 - $345
FUND BALANCE, SEPTEMBER 30 $345 $0 $395 $395

[ —




R e g g e G
< 90270

e R T R

 GITY OF MESQUITE
AMENDED BUDGET/1092-99
A SR ION B HOUSING NOVCHERS

L [P
TR R AR A R

AN ol 38 Moo~ hw~r ] el Eerrean
BT LR N A AU GRS, R L T

0 @ @ o _
ACTUAL ADOPTED AMENDED s
1981-82 1862-63 1992-93 VARIANCE a

-

s ...  BEVENUES: : _ . e
INTEREST EARNED $610 80 $300 © $300 e
OTHER REVENUES 14 0 89 89
INTERGOVERNMENTAL 500,820 323,561 323,561 0

TOTAL REVENUES - $301,444 $328,561 $323,950 $369

EXPENDITURES:
OPERATING TRANSFER OUT $6,000 $18,000 $18,000 $0
PUBLIC SERVICES 286,594 305,561 308,561 0

e e - -—— -z

TOTAL EXPENDITURES $202,594 $323,561 $323,561 §0

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES .
OVER EXPENDITURES $8,850 $0 $389 $389 s

" 'FUND BALANCE, OCTOBER 1 $26,446 $0 $35,206 $35,206 ey

FUNDVBALANCE, SEPTEMBER 30 $35,296 $0 $35,685 $35,685

WIIATH@REN D & ==

L T ey T Ty

R LA E AR S S EVERLEL

e

ey meirmmn m g e e mmee s s




LI B P

TCITY OF MESQUITE

AMENDED BUDGET/1902-93
ADULT LITERACY CENTER

REVENUES;
INTEREST EARNED
DONATIONS

TOTAL REVENUES
EXPENDITURES:

PERSONAL SERVICES

SUPPLIES

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

BOOKS

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) REVENUES
OVER EXPENDITURES

FUND BALANCE, OCTOBER 1

FUND BALANCE, SEPTEMBER 30

P

00271

SR

1 (2 )] 4
ACTUAL ADOPTED  AMENDED )
1991-92 1992-93 1992-93 VARIANCE
80 &0 §0 $0 .
21,722 a 323 323
$21,722 30 $323 $323
$9,431 $11,749 $8.035 #3.714)
395 700 700 ¢
1,850 1,655 1,810 185
2,495 2,000 2,000 .0
$13,971 $16,104 $12,545 (83,559) o
T e s e priers o spet et
$7.751 {$16,104) {$12,222) $3,682
$14,114 $17,505 $21,865 $3,960
$21,866 $1.801 $9.643 $7.842 |
i
)
B
. ..--f"u.‘.:.v_n!{
e A R T
00030




o e, o B R s | e by g e et e

00272

T CE S

CITY OF MESQUITE
AMENDED BUDGET/1992-83

STORM WATER DRAINAGE UTILITY DISTRIGE

i i

4] 2 3 ) .
ACTUAL  ADOPTED AMENDED .
1991-92 1392-93 1992-93 VARIANCE
~ Revanues:
Residential Drainage Fees $0  $525,600  $525,600 $0
Commercial Drainage Fees 0 270,900 270,300 0
Total Ravenues $0 $796800 $796500 0 s0
Expandituras: ‘
S. Mesq. Cragk-Sybil to Psachlige $0  $250,000  $322,500 $72,500 ,
N. Mesq. Creek~Kimbrough/Beasley Park 0 100,000 100,000 4] -
Silverthorm/Knoilview ] 56,000 50,000 ¢
Village Grean/Baverly Hills 0 50,000 50,000 0
Los Altos Subdivision-Phase | of Il 0 110,000 110,000 0
Debt Sarvice Requirements 1] 220,000 ¢ (220,000)
Contingency 0 16,500 164,000 147,500
Total Expenditures $0  $796.500 §7§§259L s
Excess (Deficiency) Revenues over ‘ '
Expenditures §0 $0 $0 $0
Working Gapital, Qctober 1 $0 $0 $0 %0
Working Capital, September 30 $0 0 $0 $0
=Ty —1 - =S = A— ._.‘4“%*‘*:
-4
T
i b Aer Rty




